SAMPLE REPAYMENT SCHEDULE (\$10K LOAN @ 4.529% INTEREST)

Payment #	Monthly Payment	Interest	Principal	Cumulative Interest	Cumulative Principal	Remaining Balance
1	\$103.78	\$37.74	\$66.04	\$37.74	\$66.04	\$9,933.96
2	\$103.78	\$37.49	\$66.29	\$75.23	\$132.33	\$9,867.67
3	\$103.78	\$37.24	\$66.54	\$112.48	\$198.86	\$9,801.14
4	\$103.78	\$36.99	\$66.79	\$149.47	\$265.65	\$9,734.35
5	\$103.78	\$36.74	\$67.04	\$186.21	\$332.69	\$9,667.31
6	\$103.78	\$36.49	\$67.29	\$222.69	\$399.99	\$9,600.01
7	\$103.78	\$36.23	\$67.55	\$258.92	\$467.54	\$9,532.46
8	\$103.78	\$35.98	\$67.80	\$294.90	\$535.34	\$9,464.66
9	\$103.78	\$35.72	\$68.06	\$330.62	\$603.40	\$9,396.60
10	\$103.78	\$35.46	\$68.32	\$366.09	\$671.71	\$9,328.29
11	\$103.78	\$35.21	\$68.57	\$401.29	\$740.29	\$9,259.71
12	\$103.78	\$34.95	\$68.83	\$436.24	\$809.12	\$9,190.88
13	\$103.78	\$34.69	\$69.09	\$470.93	\$878.21	\$9,121.79
14	\$103.78	\$34.43	\$69.35	\$505.36	\$947.56	\$9,052.44
15	\$103.78	\$34.17	\$69.61	\$539.52	\$1,017.18	\$8,982.82
16	\$103.78	\$33.90	\$69.88	\$573.42	\$1,087.06	\$8,912.94
17	\$103.78	\$33.64	\$70.14	\$607.06	\$1,157.20	\$8,842.80
18	\$103.78	\$33.37	\$70.41	\$640.44	\$1,227.60	\$8,772.40
19	\$103.78	\$33.11	\$70.67	\$673.55	\$1,298.27	\$8,701.73
20	\$103.78	\$32.84	\$70.94	\$706.39	\$1,369.21	\$8,630.79
21	\$103.78	\$32.57	\$71.21	\$738.96	\$1,440.42	\$8,559.58
22	\$103.78	\$32.31	\$71.47	\$771.27	\$1,511.89	\$8,488.11
23	\$103.78	\$32.04	\$71.74	\$803.30	\$1,583.64	\$8,416.36
24	\$103.78	\$31.76	\$72.02	\$835.07	\$1,655.65	\$8,344.35
25	\$103.78	\$31.49	\$72.29	\$866.56	\$1,727.94	\$8,272.06
26	\$103.78	\$31.22	\$72.56	\$897.78	\$1,800.50	\$8,199.50
27	\$103.78	\$30.95	\$72.83	\$928.73	\$1,873.33	\$8,126.67
28	\$103.78	\$30.67	\$73.11	\$959.40	\$1,946.44	\$8,053.56
29	\$103.78	\$30.40	\$73.38	\$989.79	\$2,019.83	\$7,980.17
30	\$103.78	\$30.12	\$73.66	\$1,019.91	\$2,093.49	\$7,906.51
31	\$103.78	\$29.84	\$73.94	\$1,049.75	\$2,167.43	\$7,832.57
32	\$103.78	\$29.56	\$74.22	\$1,079.31	\$2,241.65	\$7,758.35
33	\$103.78	\$29.28	\$74.50	\$1,108.60	\$2,316.14	\$7,683.86
34	\$103.78	\$29.00	\$74.78	\$1,137.60	\$2,390.92	\$7,609.08
35	\$103.78	\$28.72	\$75.06	\$1,166.31	\$2,465.99	\$7,534.01
36	\$103.78	\$28.43	\$75.35	\$1,194.75	\$2,541.33	\$7,458.67
37	\$103.78	\$28.15	\$75.63	\$1,222.90	\$2,616.96	\$7,383.04
38	\$103.78	\$27.86	\$75.92	\$1,250.76	\$2,692.88	\$7,307.12
39	\$103.78	\$27.58	\$76.20	\$1,278.34	\$2,769.08	\$7,230.92
40	\$103.78	\$27.29	\$76.49	\$1,305.63	\$2,845.57	\$7,154.43
41	\$103.78	\$27.00	\$76.78	\$1,332.63	\$2,922.35	\$7,077.65
42	\$103.78	\$26.71	\$77.07	\$1,359.35	\$2,999.41	\$7,000.59
43	\$103.78	\$26.42	\$77.36	\$1,385.77	\$3,076.77	\$6,923.23
44	\$103.78	\$26.13	\$77.65	\$1,411.90	\$3,154.42	\$6,845.58

Payment #	Monthly Payment	Interest	Principal	Cumulative Interest	Cumulative Principal	Remaining Balance
45	\$103.78	\$25.84	\$77.94	\$1,437.73	\$3,232.37	\$6,767.63
46	\$103.78	\$25.54	\$78.24	\$1,463.28	\$3,310.60	\$6,689.40
47	\$103.78	\$25.25	\$78.53	\$1,488.52	\$3,389.14	\$6,610.86
48	\$103.78	\$24.95	\$78.83	\$1,513.47	\$3,467.97	\$6,532.03
49	\$103.78	\$24.65	\$79.13	\$1,538.13	\$3,547.09	\$6,452.91
50	\$103.78	\$24.35	\$79.43	\$1,562.48	\$3,626.52	\$6,373.48
51	\$103.78	\$24.05	\$79.73	\$1,586.54	\$3,706.24	\$6,293.76
52	\$103.78	\$23.75	\$80.03	\$1,610.29	\$3,786.27	\$6,213.73
53	\$103.78	\$23.45	\$80.33	\$1,633.74	\$3,866.60	\$6,133.40
54	\$103.78	\$23.15	\$80.63	\$1,656.89	\$3,947.23	\$6,052.77
55	\$103.78	\$22.84	\$80.94	\$1,679.73	\$4,028.17	\$5,971.83
56	\$103.78	\$22.54	\$81.24	\$1,702.27	\$4,109.41	\$5,890.59
57	\$103.78	\$22.23	\$81.55	\$1,724.50	\$4,190.96	\$5,809.04
58	\$103.78	\$21.92	\$81.86	\$1,746.43	\$4,272.81	\$5,727.19
59	\$103.78	\$21.62	\$82.16	\$1,768.04	\$4,354.98	\$5,645.02
60	\$103.78	\$21.31	\$82.47	\$1,789.35	\$4,437.45	\$5,562.55
61	\$103.78	\$20.99	\$82.79	\$1,810.34	\$4,520.24	\$5,479.76
62	\$103.78	\$20.68	\$83.10	\$1,831.02	\$4,603.34	\$5,396.66
63	\$103.78	\$20.37	\$83.41	\$1,851.39	\$4,686.75	\$5,313.25
64	\$103.78	\$20.05	\$83.73	\$1,871.45	\$4,770.47	\$5,229.53
65	\$103.78	\$19.74	\$84.04	\$1,891.18	\$4,854.52	\$5,145.48
66	\$103.78	\$19.42	\$84.36	\$1,910.60	\$4,938.88	\$5,061.12
67	\$103.78	\$19.10	\$84.68	\$1,929.70	\$5,023.56	\$4,976.44
68	\$103.78	\$18.78	\$85.00	\$1,948.49	\$5,108.55	\$4,891.45
69	\$103.78	\$18.46	\$85.32	\$1,966.95	\$5,193.87	\$4,806.13
70	\$103.78	\$18.14	\$85.64	\$1,985.09	\$5,279.51	\$4,720.49
71	\$103.78	\$17.82	\$85.96	\$2,002.90	\$5,365.48	\$4,634.52
72	\$103.78	\$17.49	\$86.29	\$2,020.39	\$5,451.77	\$4,548.23
73	\$103.78	\$17.17	\$86.61	\$2,037.56	\$5,538.38	\$4,461.62
74	\$103.78	\$16.84	\$86.94	\$2,054.40	\$5,625.32	\$4,374.68
75	\$103.78	\$16.51	\$87.27	\$2,070.91	\$5,712.59	\$4,287.41
76	\$103.78	\$16.18	\$87.60	\$2,087.09	\$5,800.19	\$4,199.81
77	\$103.78	\$15.85	\$87.93	\$2,102.94	\$5,888.12	\$4,111.88
78	\$103.78	\$15.52	\$88.26	\$2,118.46	\$5,976.38	\$4,023.62
79	\$103.78	\$15.19	\$88.59	\$2,133.65	\$6,064.97	\$3,935.03
80	\$103.78	\$14.85	\$88.93	\$2,148.50	\$6,153.90	\$3,846.10
81	\$103.78	\$14.52	\$89.26	\$2,163.01	\$6,243.17	\$3,756.83
82	\$103.78	\$14.18	\$89.60	\$2,177.19	\$6,332.77	\$3,667.23
83	\$103.78	\$13.84	\$89.94	\$2,191.03	\$6,422.71	\$3,577.29
84	\$103.78	\$13.50	\$90.28	\$2,204.53	\$6,512.99	\$3,487.01
85	\$103.78	\$13.16	\$90.62	\$2,217.69	\$6,603.61	\$3,396.39
86	\$103.78	\$12.82	\$90.96	\$2,230.51	\$6,694.57	\$3,305.43
87	\$103.78	\$12.48	\$91.30	\$2,242.99	\$6,785.87	\$3,214.13
88	\$103.78	\$12.13	\$91.65	\$2,255.12	\$6,877.52	\$3,122.48
89	\$103.78	\$11.78	\$92.00	\$2,266.90	\$6,969.52	\$3,030.48

Payment #	Monthly Payment	Interest	Principal	Cumulative Interest	Cumulative Principal	Remaining Balance
90	\$103.78	\$11.44	\$92.34	\$2,278.34	\$7,061.86	\$2,938.14
91	\$103.78	\$11.09	\$92.69	\$2,289.43	\$7,154.55	\$2,845.45
92	\$103.78	\$10.74	\$93.04	\$2,300.17	\$7,247.59	\$2,752.41
93	\$103.78	\$10.39	\$93.39	\$2,310.56	\$7,340.98	\$2,659.02
94	\$103.78	\$10.04	\$93.74	\$2,320.59	\$7,434.73	\$2,565.27
95	\$103.78	\$9.68	\$94.10	\$2,330.28	\$7,528.82	\$2,471.18
96	\$103.78	\$9.33	\$94.45	\$2,339.60	\$7,623.28	\$2,376.72
97	\$103.78	\$8.97	\$94.81	\$2,348.57	\$7,718.09	\$2,281.91
98	\$103.78	\$8.61	\$95.17	\$2,357.18	\$7,813.26	\$2,186.74
99	\$103.78	\$8.25	\$95.53	\$2,365.44	\$7,908.78	\$2,091.22
100	\$103.78	\$7.89	\$95.89	\$2,373.33	\$8,004.67	\$1,995.33
101	\$103.78	\$7.53	\$96.25	\$2,380.86	\$8,100.92	\$1,899.08
102	\$103.78	\$7.17	\$96.61	\$2,388.03	\$8,197.53	\$1,802.47
103	\$103.78	\$6.80	\$96.98	\$2,394.83	\$8,294.51	\$1,705.49
104	\$103.78	\$6.44	\$97.34	\$2,401.27	\$8,391.85	\$1,608.15
105	\$103.78	\$6.07	\$97.71	\$2,407.34	\$8,489.56	\$1,510.44
106	\$103.78	\$5.70	\$98.08	\$2,413.04	\$8,587.64	\$1,412.36
107	\$103.78	\$5.33	\$98.45	\$2,418.37	\$8,686.09	\$1,313.91
108	\$103.78	\$4.96	\$98.82	\$2,423.33	\$8,784.91	\$1,215.09
109	\$103.78	\$4.59	\$99.19	\$2,427.91	\$8,884.11	\$1,115.89
110	\$103.78	\$4.21	\$99.57	\$2,432.12	\$8,983.68	\$1,016.32
111	\$103.78	\$3.84	\$99.94	\$2,435.96	\$9,083.62	\$916.38
112	\$103.78	\$3.46	\$100.32	\$2,439.42	\$9,183.94	\$816.06
113	\$103.78	\$3.08	\$100.70	\$2,442.50	\$9,284.64	\$715.36
114	\$103.78	\$2.70	\$101.08	\$2,445.20	\$9,385.72	\$614.28
115	\$103.78	\$2.32	\$101.46	\$2,447.52	\$9,487.18	\$512.82
116	\$103.78	\$1.94	\$101.84	\$2,449.45	\$9,589.03	\$410.97
117	\$103.78	\$1.55	\$102.23	\$2,451.00	\$9,691.26	\$308.74
118	\$103.78	\$1.17	\$102.61	\$2,452.17	\$9,793.87	\$206.13
119	\$103.78	\$0.78	\$103.00	\$2,452.95	\$9,896.87	\$103.13
120	\$103.52	\$0.39	\$103.13	\$2,453.34	\$10,000.00	\$0.00